



Order Sheet

WPC No.1846 of 2021M/S Sarkar Construction **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & ors.

26/03/2021	Shri CJK Rao, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, GA for the State/respondents No.1, 2 & 4. Shri Ashok Verma, counse for respondents No.3 & 5. Learned counsel for respondents No.3 & 5 prays time to seek instructions. As prayed, list it after four weeks. SD/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	