



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1846 of 2021

M/s SARKAR CONSTRUCTION *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

29/07/2025	Mr. Mahesh Mishra, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondents No.1, 2 & 4, while none for others, though served. As prayed by Counsel for the Petitioner, post this matter in the week commencing 18/08/2025. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Prashant	