



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No.1846 of 2021

M/S Sarkar Construction **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

04/09/2025	Shri Mahesh Kumar Mishra, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Arpit Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No.1, 2 and 4, while none for others, though served. Let the matter be listed in the week commencing 22nd September, 2025 for final hearing, while mentioning the name of Shri Anadi Sharma, as counsel for Respondents No.3 and 5. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	