



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1846 of 2021

M/s SARKAR CONSTRUCTION **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13/05/2026	Ms. Ruchi Lakra, counsel on behalf of Ms. Anadi Sharma, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list it after summer vacation, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Rao	